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IID.OVERT LS1! N G Lumber.
OAK FLOORING, Wall' Board»: Kiln- 

Dried Hardwoods Pattern pine Mould­
ings. George Rathbone. Ltd.. Northcote

Six times dally, once Sunday seven 
consecutive Insertions, or one'*week's
Sunday°Wor,ddV%rtllln0 ln D^.ly and 
Sunday World, 5 cents a word.

Farms for Sale. Properties for Sale.
Mimico ! Mimico! Mimico ! Î CHICAGO GRAIN HT 

GOES INTO FRENZY
BOARD OF TRADEAi>-?6n^crMi l,nd rolling! In 

jf?04* .Bïfipe • buildings Al; steel-cover­
ed, stabling underneath; brick house; 
running water ln house and stables; 
station on farm; good opportunity for 
milkman ; ten thousand seven hundred ; 
three thousand cash; consider small 
house In Toronto. Jones, 24 Elgin ave­
nue, Toronto.

Help, Wanted. •£w4*M^.Tisri.„r.,Tra*$ >°u are not convinced that you 
could double your money on this pro­
position ln a short time, we will not 
expect you to buy It; we are selling 
fifty J~,d, l" twenty, twenty-five and 
fifty foot lots. Terms. 210 down; balance
Co.,8136 V?cTrÆ"tSS- StePhCnS &

Building Material. Manitoba Wheat (In Store Fort WHIIam. 
Not Including Tax).

No. 1 northern. $2.24}*.
No. 2 northern, S2.21&.
No. 3 northern, $2.17^.
No. 4 wheat. 32.11%.

.MNot02bC.w‘U82Hc St°re> F6rt Wlmam>‘ 

No. 3 C.W., 79c.
Extra No. 1 feed, 81c.
No. 1 feed, 78c.

American Corn (Track, Tdkonto).
No i yellow, 21.67.
No. 3 yellow, 21.60.
No. 4 yellow, 21.50.
Sample feed, 21.30 

Ontario Oat.

mLegal Cards.WANTED
oST^rBrand” White Hydrate la ihe belt fln- 

Unins “I*1.8 manufactured in Canada 
and equal to any Imported. Full line of
günnfv f„EUPf le^V , The Contract"™' 
Supp y Co., Limited, 182 Van Horns 
street. Telephone Junct. 4006.

_____ __ . for factory—Steady
inïî«nV amldst Pleasant working 
ii-S? ’n, modern, sanitary factory; 
li J’y.1"* conditions and good 

phone to General Su-

i!lINE ADVISORS and billers (typ-
1 1 CaPadlan Pacific. Good
| “’J“t8?ly.-WOX?- Apply ift person, 

i corner Slmcoe and Welling- 
I V108? who have harl actual 
^ ‘JLlocal , freight office ol 

f at above work need apply
?OY wanted. Apply Business 

», Toronto World.

'WSlJÎ'JiftA^jrSi'Sg
Building, 85 Bay street.

m \hstreets. Money
Prices Plunge Downward on 

False Report, But Partial 
Recovery Follows.

.

pock Refl
Qver Repo 

_-Maple

Florida Farms for Sale.
Fr>0,iiP^ ana *nye«tmants. w.

R. Bird 53 Richmond west, Toronto.

fi Trusts 1

Marriage Licenses. Stop 29, on Toronto to 
Hamilton Road

Bicycle» and Motor Cycles.
PROCTOR’S wedding 

Open evenings, 262 Room» and Board.ring* and licenses.
Yonge.Bl1ircKVnEKs £âNTED for

SIDE-CARS, motor,cycles, parts repairs, 
enamelling. Hampson's, Sumach and 
Spruce streets.

Chicago, Nov. 7.—'False reports that
Germany had already signed an armistice 
brought about a savage whipsaw market 
today in the corn trade. After prices had 
plunged downward about 6c a bushel, a 
violent upturn ensued, and the close was 
wild, 3%c net lower to ltyz advance, with 
December 21.21% to 21.22, and January 
11.23% to 21.24. Oats finished Unchanged 
to %c lower. The outcome ln provisions 
was 
22.50.

Before the armistice canard put the 
corn market Into a whirl, prices had 
acted moderately from yesterday's sen­
sational advance, and were steadying 
while evidence was awaited that a genu­
ine basis existed for current talk that 
grain exports would soon be greatly en­
larged. Suddenly a big selling drive de­
veloped, and word went around that the 
armistice had actually been signed. Es­
pecially for small dealers, there was no 
chance to stop for enquiry, apd many 
holdings had to be sacrificed on the rapid 
descent of values. The lack of any con­
firmation of the armistice signing finally 
became too apparent, tho, for even the 
most radical bears, and the result was a 
complete change of sentiment. 1 As the 
session came to an end, prices shot 
straight for the zenith. Severe losses to 
traders, therefore, resulted, both on the 
break and the subsequent tumultuous 
advance. During the earlier part of the t, 
hubbub peace enthusiasts indulged In a 
premature célébration, and needed to the 
confusion by propelling grain samples » 
and flags over and among the hundreds 
of excited brokers in the pits.

Oats swayed with com, but within a 
narrower range.

Provisions were relatively inactive and 
closed at the topmost quotations reached 
on the over-hasty peace bulge.

----------BUY ANOTHER----------
MONTREAL PRODUCE MARKET.

central; 'heat- Whlle the T° 
mmittee was

by the fi 
of the si

cpSHSws
show you this property and pay all 
expenses; if you are not convinced that 
you can double your money ln - •— 
months, we will not expect you ,v 
Price, 26 per foot; terms, 210 down 
25 monthly, Interest, 6 
phens & Co,, 136 VJbtoria street.

mi „.o „ , „,HOM,E—T oronto-Hamllton
Highway—1% acre's dark, sandy loam- 
seven-roomed brick house; good barn’ 
near Long Branch. Open evenings’ Hubbs & Hubbs, Ltd., 134 Victoria 6 " 

12 ACRES—8-roomed brick house- a<L 
joining Markham Village; thitty-five 
hundred; rich loam; 6 acres improved, 
in high state of cultivation: orchard, 
small fruits; new barn, henhouses, fur­
nace; good roads system; owner going 
south. Thomas Duncan, Markham

Motor Cars and Accessories.
BREAKEY SELLS TH 

cars and trucks, all type,. Sa,‘8 
ket, 46 Carlton street. 8,8 Mar"

i
(According to Freight*
OutsldeL

No. 2 white, new crop. 75c to 78c

According to Freights).
No 1 winter, per car lot. $2.14 to $2.22
^ 2, wlPter' Per car lot, 22.11 to 22.19
No. 3 winter, per car lot, 22.67 to 22.15
No. 1 spring, per car lot, 22.09 to 22.17
No. 2 spring, per car lot, 2?.06«to 22.14
No. 3 spring, per car lot, 22.02 to 22.10

Peas (According to Freights Outside) 
No. 2, nominal.5

8«le,y. < According to Freights Outside) 
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There was no

Money to Lûan.
ADVANCES on tlr.t and'second mort: 

gsges Mortgages purchased. The R 
£ Christie Company, Confederation-Life
Building.

• 1 TERERS WANTED at new pa,r
Bhou etght8’h°ttaWa ’ sixty 
* Sa' 10UT8
t wor

i
Dentistry.cents 

per day• four 
üirday. Apply prepared to 

♦« at °nce to p- Lyall & Sons’ 
itruction Company. Limited, 
lament Building, Ottawa.

8 «Par* .pa^pfopla® and® we* ca^'thj

ï^810";, g8ar'°f„ all kinds; timken 
and ball bearings, all sizes; crank 
cases, cran^' shafts, cylinders, pistons 

rin|J^connectlng rods, radiators

ps sas? es» fsr. s£

r -l
DR. KNIGHT, Exodor,tla Specialist; 

practice limited to painless tooth 
traction. Nurse.
SimpsQns.

H. A. GALLOWAY, Dentist, Yonge and 
Queen. Crowns and bridges, 
phone for night appointment.

theex-
167 Yonge, oppositenew 280,000—Lend at 6; clt 

wanted. Reynolds; 
ronto.

ty farms; agents
77 Victoria, To- SUBURBAN

an advance ranging from 10c toIOTIC, steady, well-paid
; at home, in war employ.
_ , or peace time—
*t£ W^«cSîr.fa*«rt
golle^^r On;DePt- ^

STERS wanted—Steady work. Ap- 
Wemnnig0tnonTStnsSPOrt C° ’ cor' Joha 

"ED—Motor truck driver 
night work. 

mond St. \V.
ED-At the Larkin Farms, Queens- 
Ont.,- experienced man on fruit 

t experienced man with milk cows; 
rienced men on grain farm. Apply 
imes A. Cahort, Manager, Queens-

Tele- #
Osteopathy. 1re­st.

Electric Wiring and f ixtures.
fewErlntL^nCeLT^yi^Caj0^eUre1^

®^J^PpATHIC and electric treatment. 
Trained nurse. 261 A. College. College "(According to Freights Out- 

_ , side).
Buckwheat, 21.65. __
Rye (According to Freights Outside). 
No. 2. 21.70 (nominal).

Manitoba Flour (Toronto).
War quality, 211.50.
Ontario Flour (Prompt Shipment). 

.War 9,uallt>'- $10 75. in bags. Montreal; 
210.7,-), in bags, Toronto.
Millfeea (Car Lots, Delivered,

Freights, Bags Included).
Bran, per ton. 237 25.
Shorts, per ton, 242.25.

' . Hay (Track, Toronto).
No. 1, per ton. 222 to 223.
Mixed, per ton, 220 to 221 50.

Straw (Track, Toronto).
Car lots, per ton. $10 to 2)0.50 

Farmers’ Market.
Fall wheat—No. 2. $2.13 per bushel. 
Spring wheat—No. 2, $2.11 per bushel 
Goose wheat—No 3. 22.08 per bushel. '

®yM Ma,t.'?8' *1-?4 to $1-15 per bush. 
Oats—New. 87c to 88c per bust*!. 
Buckwheat—Nominal.
Rye—According to sample. $1 75.

Mi
1 toMedical. Personal.

, , would like to meet
working woman or widow,"30 to 40. Box 
86, World.

* li
i Graduate Nurse.

LE NORA OÜNIN, graduate nurse, mâï^ 
saging lor nervousness, insomnia and
ïir =lasae® W Theumallsm. Main 6695, 
416 Church street.

, for Ford
Apply J. Lang, 40

IDR. REEVE, diseases of skin, stomach,

2X\*srv A0reral WORKINGMAN1 street.i1 doing in the cash markets today, 
closed %c lower for December.

Barley closed 2%c lower for December. 
Flax closed 3c higher for November 

and4c higher for December.
xnvï,pe& r?arïet: Oats. December. 
80%c to 80c to 79%c.

Barley—December, 21.09% to $1.06%.
,, X.<Trember-. $3-67 to $3-63; De­
cember, 23.51 -to 23.55.

Cash prices—Oats, No. 2 C.W, ,
v°" i3 P Y",o79c: extra No- 1 feed,
No- 1 feed, 78c; No. 2 feed. 74c 

Barley—No. 3 C.W., 2105V- No a C.W., 21; rejected, 92%c; feed.’ *
Flax—No. l N.W.C., $3.63%- N 

W,, 23.60; No. 3 C.W., $3.38.

li!■* OatsVictory Bonds.Medicine. Montrealu T ANTI -SWEAT — Dr. Urquhart’s Anti- 
Sweat cures perspiration of the feet, 
armpits, etc; $1 00 per bottle; trial bot- 
R*.' 25c. Dr. Urquhart. Chiropodist, 
Prince George Hotel, Toronto.

ATTENTION ! Victory Bonds Bought,
registered or bearer. Cash paid imme­
diately. Brokers, 120 University Ave. 
corner Dundas West.

Herbalists.
STRICKEN WITfi^THË FLU—Take 

Alver's Herb Vltalizerj nature's speedy 
sure and reliable remldy, two dollars 
Druggist, 81 Queen IV 
bheriiourne street, Toronto

Mechanics Wanted. . , Phone College
1963. Open evenings until 9 o'clock.I

Alver, 501ET MAKERS—Steady engagement 
fit pleasant working conditions, in 

I >rn, sanitary factory; excellent liv- 
-onditlons anti good wages. Write 
'“on„e. t0„ General Superintendent
market' 0*t'Ce !*eclalty Co.,

ALL KINDS VICTORY BONDS, bought. 
Best Prices given; prompt cash paid. 
Barnes, 1315 St. Clair Ave.

j
Patents and Legal.

FETHER8TONHÂÜGH * CÔ7.---- hëïd
office. Royal Bank Building, Toronto 
Inventors safeguarded. Plain 
pointers. Practice before 
fices and courts.

82%c:Live Birds. Sic:
HOPE’S—Canada'» Leader and Greatest

Bird Store, 109 Queen 
Phone Adelaide 2573.

WINNIPEG GRAIN MARKET.

Winnipeg, Nov. 7.—There

; practical 
patent of-

street* west, £91%c. 
o. 2 C.;

was nothing
iASURER’S SALE OF LANDS IN ARREARS FOR TAXES

mahlp of Scarboro, County of York, Province of Ontario, 
To Wit:

121 156
122 160
123 161 '
124 162
125 165
126 166
127 167
128 168
129 168
130 169

1915-16-17
1915-16-17
1915*16-17
1915-16-17
1915-16-17

9.99 1.85 11.84
1.85 11.22
1.85 12.22

j255 7 1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37 1.86
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 6.22
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 6.22 120
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 6)22 I21
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 6.22 122
1615-16-17 4.37 1.85 6.22 123
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37 1.83
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 6.22 435
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37 185.
1915-16
1915-16-17 4*37 1.85
1915-16-17 4,37 1.85 6.22 442

' 1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 6.22 443
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 6.22 u,
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 6.22 7;i
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 6.22 Ai
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 6.22 JÎS
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 6.22
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 6.22
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 6.22 44J
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 6.22
1915-16-17 8.67 1.85 10.52 j®4
1914- 15-16 4.57 1".85 6.22 452
1915- 16-17 4.37 1.85 6.22

19-15-16-17 8.67
" 1915-16-17 3.49

1915-18-17' 4.37 1.85 6.22
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 6.22
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 6.22
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 6.22
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 6 22
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 * 6 22
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85. 6.22
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 6.22
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 ’ 6 22
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 6.22
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 6:22
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17- 4.37 1.85 6.22
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 6 22
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 • 6*22
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 6 22
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 6 22
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 6 22
19)5-16-17 4.37 1.85 6.22
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 6 22
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 6 22
1915-16-17 1.37 1.S5. 6 22
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 6 22
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 6 22
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 6.22
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 6.22
1915-16-17 4.37 *1.85 6.22
1915-16-17 4.37 1,85
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 1.37 1.85
1915-^6-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85 6.22
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 1.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37 1,35
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-n 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37 1.35
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37 1.85
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37 l 85
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37 115
1915-16-17 4.37
3 915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 1,37
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37 1 85
1915-16-17 4.37 LgS
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37 1 85
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37 1^5
1915-16-17 4.87 1.851915-16-17 4.37 Î §5
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 1.37
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-^7 1.37

1.85
1.85

9.37 6.22 407265 1608 4.371915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 

.1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 ■ 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-J7 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-26-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-171 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 

■ 1915-16-17
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
19W-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 4.37
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 ■ 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 • 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-n 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 " 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
19)5-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915,16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17

9.37 6.22 1.85 6.23 
1.85 6.22 
1.85 6.22

408257 1619N. % 4.37 1.85
4.37 1.85

6.22 4.375.96 4091.85 2587.81 16210AllBy virtue of a Warrant Issued by the Reeve and under the 
Of the Corporation of the Township of Scarboro, to me 

Cted, bearing date the 12th day of August, 1918, command- 
ne to levy upon and sell the lands, mentioned ln the follow- 
llst, for arrears of taxes and costs, due thereon, I hereby 
5 notice if such arrears of taxes and costs are not 
1er paid I shall proceed to sell by public auction the said 
Is or so much thereof as may be necessary for the pay- 
t of the said taxes and costs, at the Halfway House, on 
Kingston Road, ln the said Township,of Scarboro on Satur- 
, the 7th day of December, 1918, at the hour of 2 o'clock in 
afternoon.
All the following lands are patented.

PLAN 1666, LO-1%26, CON. B.

8.22 <1 a6.22 HI14.21 4.371.95 16.16 259 11 163 «1
2601915-16-17

1915-16-17
1915- 16-17
1916- 16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16,17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17

14.57 12 4.37 1.85 6.221.95 16.42
1.85 10.1.2
1.85 11.26
1.85 , 11.26 
1.85 10.74
1.85 10.74
2.00 18.39
1.95 16.50
1.95 16.73

164 %
6 22 412 
6 22 04
6.22 i** 
6.22 “5 

• 6.22 \16 
6.22 «7 
6.22 118

S. % 261 Montreal. Nov. 7.—There was little or 
no disposition on the part of local deal­
ers to trade after the noon Hour, in 
fact most of the grain houses closed up 
for the balance of the day, and prices 
were nominally unchahged, with car lots 
of American sample com quoted at. 
$1.40 to 21.50 per bushel ex-store as to 
quality.

A large amount of business was done 
In flour during the afternoon, but the 
balance of the day the market was of 
a holiday character.
^Oats-LCanadlan western. No. 3, 98c to

^Flour-New standard grade, $11.30 to

Rolled oats—Bags, 90 lbs., S4J6& ’ to 
24.90. .!
t B270n’ *37'25’ stl0rts. $47.25; moulllie, $68

Cheese—Finest easterns, 24%c t 
Butter—Choicest creamery. 49c 
Eggs—Selected. 54c; No. 1 stock 49c 
Potatoes—Per bag, car lots, 21.60'. 

pressed hogs—Abattoir killed, $28.50 to

^Lard-pure wood pails, 20 lbs., nst. Sic

■--------- BUY ANOTHER______ '

13 4.378.27 1.85 6.1,2165S. % 262 14 4.379.41 1.85 6.22166N. % 263 15
:

4.379.41 1.85 6.22
6.22
6.22
6.22
6.22

167I N. % 264 16 4.378.89 1.85168169 S. % 265 17i 8.89 4.37 1.85169132 170
133 171
134 172
135 174
136 174
137 175
138 175
139 m
140 181
141 185
142 185
143 1S7
144 188
145 189
146 190
147 192
148 196
149 197
150 197
151 202
152 203
153 204
154 205
155 210
156 216
157 217
158 218

'159 223
160 226
161 228 "
162 229
163 229
164 230
165 231

5 All 266 18 4.3716.39
14.55
14.78

*1.85170'i 267 19 4.37 1.85171

i 268 20 4.37419 1.85172 6.22N. % 
S. % 
N. % 
S. % 
N. % 
S. % 
N. % 
S. % 
S. % 
S. %

269 21 - 4.377.73 1.851.85 m 6.22~9.58 270 227.73 4.37 1.851.85 174 6.22' 9.58 271 23 4.3713.06 1.851.92 14.98
1.85 10.67
1.85 10.84
3.85 10.99
2.00 18.71
2.00 18.71

175 6.22■ 272 24 •BUY4.378.82 1.85176 6.22273Sub-
jel. lot. Quantity. 

H 117
I 258.99 6.22 <24 

$6.22 425 
6.22 126 . 179
6.22 427 
6.22 428 
6.22 429 
6.22 430 
6.22 431 
6.22 432 
6.22 433 
6.22 434

4.37 1.15177 6.22Years 
1915-16 
1915-16 
1915-16 
1915-16 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16 
1945-17

ZILIAN274 «26Taxes. Costs. Total. 
2 4.37 $ 1.85 -$ 6.22

4.379.14 1.85178 6.22275 27All
... 16.71

16.71
4 37 . 1.85 6.2228 J5.25 1.85 7.10 4.37 1.85180 6.22277153 303.27 1.85 5.12 4.3f7.99 1.851.85 181 6.22

6.22
6.22

9.34 278 31175 4.38 1.85 - 6.23 \4.378.17 1.851.85 10.02 182 i279 22180 AllI 29158.11 1.85 9.86 4.372.62 ,1.85 183 1.854.47 280 33
281 34
282 35

a 294 
jl ! 384
B 448

43.27 19152.27 
A. 85

45.51 2.62 4.37 1.851.85 184 6.224.476.57 1915-16-17
1915-16-17
1915-16-17
1915-16-17
1915-16-17
1915-16-17
1915-16-17
1915-16-17
1915-16-17
1915-16-17
1915-16-17
1915-16-17
1915-16-17
1915-16-17
1915-16-17
1915-16-17
1915-16-17
1915-16-17
1915-16-17

8.42 14.19 4.37 1.851.95 16.14 185 6.22'I V"W. % 
W. % 
E. %> 

' All

6.88 1.85 25c.8.73 7.56 4.37
4X37-
4.37

1.851.85 186 6.22 »9.41 Itock \Advari 

Heavy T radin 

for Mi

449 2831915 36 50c.2.83 1.85 4.68 6.45 1.851.85 187 6.228.3" 284 37PLAN 1629, LOT 33, CON. A.
1915-16-17

6.45 1.851881.85 8.30
185 11.22
185 11.22
1.90 14.33
1.90 14.33
1.90 14.89
1.85 .9.37
1.90 15.49
190 15.49
1.95 16.52

6.22

-1
.11

285 3919 N. %
PLAN 1701, LOT 35, CON. A.

4.37-27.02 9.37 6.22 436 
6.22 137 
6.22 138 
6.22 139 

11.32 440 
6.22 441

2.27 1.85 « 6.2229.29 1892S6 3S 4.379.37 ■ 
12.43 
12.43 
12.90

190 1.85 6.22287 40 4 37 1.85 6.22
1.85 6.22

8 All 1911915 3.37J3 59

III 72 
Er n
ü! I 144

1.85 6.22 288 41 4.371921915-16-17 12.21
1915-16-17 8.66
1915-16-17. 9.22
1915-16-17 8.81
1915-16-17 9.97

— " PLAN 1812, .LOT 32, CON. A.
1915-16-17 
1915-16 
1915-16 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
I915-16--17

1.90 14.11
‘ 1.85 10.51

1.8,5 11.07
1.85 10.66
1.85 11.82

289 43 9.47 1.85 4.3761 1.85 Montreal, Nov. 
nan y had accepte 
t the allies rest 
Ited market for 
Irod demand for 
aornlng advanced 
1% by noon. Th 
he close of Wed 
• high quotation, 
egardlng the slg 
rere followed by 
hort half hour t< 
radtng was rest 
limped to 55 to, 
<% the quotation 
Ion, a net gain 

- Transactions in t:
■ J 480 shares in the 

13F the afternoon, 13' 
f more than forty 1 

* ' dealings In listed 
The rent of the 

definite tendencies 
continued strong 
extra dividend, op 
cord price of 137, 
Quotation in this 
sale at 135%. a n 
60 ehgkes came 01 
tha/bther hand, 

Ifhtly heavy. 
Total business ; 

corresponding day

193 6.22ii B. % 290 44 4.377.52 1.85194 6.22291All 45itIn
4.3713.59

13.59
14.57

93 195 1.85 6.22 ë292 46 4.37196
197 •

1.85 6.22293 47 4.37 1.85 16.22W. % 
W. %
E. % 
W. %

294 48
295 49 . BOY7.52I I 1.85 4.379.37

9.28
49 1.85All 6.2219816.66 2.00

9.19 1.85
1.85 
1.95 
2.00 

18.72 2.05
3.85 1.85
3.85 1.85

18.66
11.04

7.43 1.85 4.37 1.8569 6.22296 199606.38 1.85 8.23 4.37 1.85297 6.22200518.08
14.20
16.32

9.93 6.8287 1.85 4.37 4|8.67 1.85298 51 6.22201 WANTEDII ! All16.15 
18.32 
20.77 

5.70 166

13.68 
13.68

PLAN 811, LOT 34, CON. B.
1915-16-17

PLAN 1080, LOT 34, CON.
1914-15-17 
1914-15-16 
1914-15-16-17 6328 
1914-15-16-17 6.11 
1914-15-16-17 6.11 
1914-15-16-17 6.11 
1914-15-16-17 6.11 
1914-15-16-17 6 11 
1914-15-16-17 6.11 
1914-15-16-17 6.11 
1914-15-16-17 6.11 
1914-15-16-17 5.51 
1914-15-16-17 3.52 
1914-15-16-17 6.12 
1914-15-16-17 *6.12 
1914-15-16-17 6.12 ' 
1914-15-16-17 6.12 
3914-16-16-17 6.12 
1914-15-16-17 6.12' 
1914-15-16-17 6.12 
1914-15-16-17 6.12 
1914-15-16-17 6712 

PLAN 1093, LOT 27, CON. C.

1.92 15.60 
132 15.60

4.3790 1.85299 202 6.2253
4.3745099 1.85300. 54 203 6.22 V4.37m 101- 301 1.85 6.221915 20455 % .44 All 1;102 302 1.85 6.2256 205

206
1915 16.985.70 1.85 8.83 Good Opportunity to 

Learn Printing
l Apply
Foreman Composing Room

8 4.37453107 303 1.85671915 6.223.85 1.85 5.5.70 157 B.1 m 
1,111 122

74 4.37304 454 207

456 ,. 209

1.85All 58 6.231915-16 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16 

' 1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
19T5-16-17
1915- 16
1916- 16-17 
191Ç-16-17 
1915-16 
1915-16

10.16 
16.89 

. 26.87 
15.93 
15.93 
16.03 
16.03 
10.16 
15.67 
13.86 

» 15.96 
13.46 
13J6 

8J15

1.85 10.52
1.85 5.34

1.85 12.01
2.00 18.89
2.25 29.12
2.00 17.93
2.00 17.93
2.00 18.03
2.00 18.03
1.85 12.01
197 17.61
1.92 15.78

17.96 
15.38 
15.38

2.02 $-85 3.87168 109
169 no
170 111
171 112
172 113 
K3 114
174 115
175 116
176 117
177 US
178 119
179 168
180 172
181 173
182 174
183 175
184 176
185 177
186 178

4.37 I»305 455 1.8558 44 208 6.224.77il 1.85 6.62 306 59
8.13 307 60
7.96 308 61
7.96 309 62
7.96 310 63
7.96 311 64
7.36 312 65
7.96 313 66
7.96 314 67
7.96 315 68

4.37 1.85 6.22li 1.85 4.37124 457 1.85210 6.221.851 125 4.37458 211
459 212
460 213
461 214
462 215
463 216
464 217
465 218
466 219

1.85 6.22
1.85 4.37Iff 145 1.85 6.221.85 4.37146 1.85 6.231.85 4.37162 1.85 6.22H 1.85 4.371! 11 j

Ini
182 1.85 6.221.85 4.37183 1.85 6.22

1.85- 4.37! 185
! 186

1.85I 6.222.00 
1.92 
1.92
1.85 9.90
1.92 15.38
2.00 18.02
1.85 11.33
1.85 11.33

1.85 4.37 1.85 6.221.85 4.377.36187 1.85 6.22316 69 WANTED
STRONG BOV

AS APPRENTICE 
TO STEREOTYPING

1.85 »- •5.37188 ' 4.37467 1.85317 70 6.22220I FI 6.221.85 7.97,189 4.37468 . 221318 1.8513.46
16.02

ei II 71 6.221.85' 7.97ii 193 4.37469 1.85 6.22319"111! 72 222 ell:1.85 7.97'199 4.37520 470 1.859.48 73 223 6.221.85 7.97I 200 4.37321 471 1.859.48 74 6.222241.85 i7.97'• 208 4.371915 322 472 1.854.00 75 225 6.221.85 5.85 1.85213 7.97 4.371915-16-17 16.61
11.53

1915-16-17 16.61

323 473 1.8576 226 6.222.00 18.61
1.85 13.38
2.00 18.61

I Blutree ............. . .
6 do. unlisted ...

Bonds ...................
■--------- BUY

BANK d

Baris, Nov. 7.—1 
og the Bank of 1 
lowing changes: 

Gold In hand, in 
I «liver in hand, d<| 
' 2°tea In circulate 

“*nos; treasury J 
065.000 francs; gen 
88,618,000 francs; | 

N^rsaee, 18,678,000 
CTWse. 14,974.000 

--------- -"BUY J

a.187 1.85179 7.97215 4.371915 474
475

1.85324 77 •
228

6.22’f 188 1.8518022a 7.97 4.37325 1.8578 6.22 *1.85 7.97217 1915 4763263.85 79 1.85 6.222291.85 5.70 4.37327 477
478

80 1.85PLAN M. 350, LOT 24, CON. B.
All 1915-17

1915-17 
, LOT 32,
1915*16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17

230 6.22Block; 4.37! 159 328 81 1.85189 231 6.22353.53 A1.85 All5.38 1915-16
1915-16-17

2.27 4.37160 4.12 222 479190 82 1.861.85 232- 6.2214 F3.53 1.85 5.38 3.42 4.371 (9 330 83 480 1.85191 233l-85< 5.27 6.2213PLAN 1808 HCON. B.
12.49
14.57

1915 03.42 4J7481 1.85192 2341.85 6.222237 6.27 331 
2.95 332 
2.54 333 
2.54 334 
2.54 335 
2.54 336 
2.54 337 
2.54 338 
5.56 339

84IIhi j HAll 19151.90 14.39
1.95 16.52

4.371.10 482 1.85193 2351.85 8.223547 85O Apply to Mr. Oliver, 
foreman Stereo Dept. 
TORONTO WORLD

1915
1915

-i»4.37.69 483 1.85194
195

2361.85 6.2236 8'.;69 N. % O6.39 6.22 484 
6.22 
6.22
6.22 487

1.85 a8.24 4.3769 237 1.851.85 6.2237 8799fjjpv
15

(• i liai

oAll >911.70
PLAN 1697, LOT 27, CON. C.

1915-16-17 
PLAN 1776, LOT 28, CON. C.

1915-16-17 
" 1915-16-17
“ 1915-16-17
“ 1915-16-17
PLAN 1952, LOT 33, CON. B.

1915-16-17" 10.34
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1918-16-17 
1915-17

19151.95 16.65 4.37 »485196 1.852381.85 6.2238 88O 1915
1915

>4.37.69 486 239197 1.851.85 6.2239 89O \ -OAll 4.37.69198 240 1.8527.84 1.85 6.222.27 30.11 40 00o 1915 6.22 4.37488.69199 241 1.851.85 6.228 91P 1915-16-17 .
^LANTSS’LOTW.CON, b.

" - 1915-16-17
PLAN 958, LOT. 35, CON. A. 

All 1915-17 12
PLAN 1639, LOT 26, CON. B. 

AU I9I5-16
1915-16 
1915

4893.71 4.37242 1.85t All 1.85 6.22925.15 1.85 7.001 6.22
6.22

■X490 4.37243 1.8513 6.22340 932004.24 611.85 6.09 491 4.37 »244 1 85 6.2239 6.64 8.49 341 
8.49 342

94201 117 1.854.24II 40 1.85 6.09 6 22 4.37 ” 1.85
4.37

( 4926.61 6.222154.24 1.851.85 956.09 6.22 493 246 1.85 6.22343202 96132 MACHINISTS6.22 4.37494 1.852471 All 6.22344 971.901.85 12.19
1.85

14.06 6.22 495 4.37248
219
250

1.856 S. % 
N. % 
All 

N. %

6,22345 98111 6.75 2038.60 A 6.22 4.37496 1.856 6.22346 9918.46
7.55

3.92 1.85 5.77 201 B
8.21 205 C.

12.96 206 1)
12.70 207 ' E
12.91 
15.34 
15.34
15.34
16.34
15.34
15.',4 211 64

1.852.05 6.22
6.22

<•37 1.8520.51 4977 6.22317 190
348 101
349 102
350 103

331 /6.38 1.85 1.851.85 4.37 HI4989.40
3.74

1.859 6.2211.11
10.85
11.06

1.891.85 1.85 6.22 499 4.37 »WANTED252
253
254
255

' 1.8510 1915All 6.221.891.85 1.83in 1.85 6 22 
6.22

4.37500 I3.74 1.8522 1915 6.22
PLAN 1867, LOT 32, CON. B.

1915-16-17 
5' •* 1915-16-17
b- H 1915-17
PLAN 1871, lot 32, COn! B.

191 u-16-17 9.29
1915-16--17 
1915-16 
1915-16-17 
1915-17 •

PLAN 1981, LOT 30, CON. B. 
A’1 1915-16-17

1915-16-17

1.85 1.851.851 4.375013.74 Several boring mill hands, lathe 
handa, and general machinists; 
alao several handy men. High­
est wages paid. Best shop 
ditions. 
for work, t

1.85I 31 6.2213.42 1.92 351 104
352 105
353 106
354 107
355 108
256 109
357 110
358 111
359 112
300 113
361 114
362 115

4.376.22 502
6.22 503 256
6.22 504 257
6.22 505 258
6.22 506 259
6.22 507 261)
6.22 508 261
6.22 509 262
6.22 510 263
6.22 511 264
6.22 512 265

1.8532 208 6.222613.42
13.42

1.92 4.377.10 %1.85 1.85 133 209 6.2227 8.951.92
1.92
1.92
1.92
2.22
1.85
1.85

4.374.09 1.8534 210 6.221.854113.42 5.941 4.371.854.15 1.8535 6.221.85 6.0013.42
13.42
25.10

9.96
8.96

!4.37 1.85 eon-
Apply at ones, ready

36 6.22: « 4.371 1.8546 N. % 
S. %

6.22212 1.85 31.1 1 
185 11.14

6527.32 4.37 1.85 &46 9.29 6.22II. 81 :{3
1051 ; 4
10.12 
16.52.
11.81 -'6 
8.02 
8.02
7.93 :is 
8.23 
7.87 

12 19 
12.19 
12.54

10.52 -ÿ.
12.13
III. 68 
10.12 
13.17 
7.82 
7.53

66Fi . r 47 4.3- 1.85All 0.95
10.31

6.22
-70 1.85 7.80 4.371.85 1.85 The6.22 HIGr>2 s. 1/3 1915-16-17 

1915-16’-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-1 (M 7 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-17 
1915-16-17“ 
3 915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17. 
1915-16-1.7 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 

.1915-16-17 

.1915-16-1 ,* 
1915-16-17 
J915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-17 
1915-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
191.5-16-17 
1915-16-17- 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-17

G. W. McFARLANE87 1.85 12.108227
14.57

4.371.85 1.85 6.224.8755 All 1.85 6.72 4.371.95 1.85 1.85 6.2260 9.90
6.17

Are1.85 1 613 4.371.85 2666.22 1.85 8.2262 S. % 
S. % 
N. %

4.70 363 116
364 117
365 118
366 119
367 120

217 1.85 ' 6.22 814 
6.22 316

4.3721.85 TheENGINEERING CO
PARIS, ONT.

6.55
6.55

267 1.851.85 6.2263 4.706.17 1.85 4.371.85 268 1.851.85 6.22 ■I63 PLlu 19641 L07oSi5aioand 3°- C7T6.07 516 4.371 1.85 269 1.851.85 I dent6.22
6.22
6.22
6.22
6.22 
6 22 
6.22 
6.22 
6.22 
6.22
6.22

6.22B.4766 All 6.38 4.375171.85 270 1.851.851 *' 6.22219
220 
221 
222

1.858167 S. % 8.95
6.10
5.68

4.376.02 1915-16-17
1915-16-17
1915-16-17
1915-16-17

5181.85 271 1.85i 4.34 1.85 <&6.221.858574 All 'JOS .12110.34 
1 10.3 i 

10.49 
14.57 
14.57 
10.34 

8.S3 
8.27

519 4.371.85 272 1.853.83 1.85 6.22
6.22

1.858775 369 122
370 12$
371 124"
372 125
373 126
374 127
375 128
376 129

€ ■

379 132
380 133
381 134
332 133
383 136

520
521

4.371.85 2734.11 1.851.851.8535081 N. % 5.95S. %
PLAN M. 388, LOTS 27 and 28

1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 

PLAN 1992, LOT 32,
All 1915

1915 
1915 
1915 
1915 
1915 
1915 
1913 
1915 
1915 
1915 
1915 
1915 
1915 
1915 
1915 
1915 
1915 
1915 
1915 
1915 
1915 
1915

PLAN 1914, LOT 35,
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17 
1915-16-17

4.371.85 274 1.854.12 i6.221.8582 All 6.97 522 4.371.95
1.95
1.85

'275 1.851,85 6.22CON. B.83 389 4.37523 1.851.85 2767.1s 6.2285 S. % 
All 

h. %

1.85426 9.03 4.37524
525

1.853.31-1- 277 1.8591 6.22 cnoo1.8560S 5.191.85 oys,4.37278 1.854.2392 6.221.85 6.081.85 526 4.371.85 279 1.85CON. B.
1,73

6.22101 ' All 226 i10.32 
5.97 
5.68 
5.68 

10.32 
' 7.17 

92 
9 !>:;

4.371.85 6.22 ?27 
6.22 i-28

1.85 280 1.85 6.22577102 S. % 
N. %

All" 
N. % 
All,

1.852 4.373.57 1.851.85 281 1.85 {Students6.221.23 378103 228 1.S53 1.85 529 4.373.0\I 1.85 2826.22 1.85 6.221.23103 1.85 Kv22!)
230

4 5301.85 4.373.0S1.85 2836.22 1.85. 6.221.23.104 Workmi 
this Ho

1.5548 531 4.371 3.081.85 2841.85 1.85 6.22
1.85 6.22
, „ 6.22
1-S5 6.22

12.17
9.02

11.77
11.78 
11.78 
11.78 
12.13 
11.54

6.221.23106 231 
2;* 2 
23;;

1.8549 532 4.373.081.S5 2851.85 6.221.23108 5V 1.85 and others can add 
to their pocket money 
by healthful wor k— 
“delivering

The Morning

533 4.37-1.85 3.08 2861.85 ■
■*•37 • 1.85

1.856.22 The1.23111 1.85
1.85

51 6.22 534 4.372873.081.85
1.S5
1.85

1.85
1.85

wish to 
once.

12:1: .j 112 137381231 52 535 4.379.03 3.08 2881.S5 1.856.22 6.221- 25113 385 138
386 139
387 140
388 141
389 142
390 143
391 111
392 145
.393 146

235 1.85' 53 536 4.373.089.93 2801.85 1.856.22
6.22
6.22

6.221.23
1.23
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